Voltage

Battery
Capacity

Dimensions

Weight

Display

Heater

IP Protection
Rating

Battery Cell
Type

Warranty

NRANO

NRANO

NRANO

SLIM

BLADE

38.4V

60Ah

14.0"
13.8"

11.0"

69 lbs

LED
w/ wake-up
button

NO

IP66

High Current
Prismatic

Limited
Lifetime

51.2V

60Ah

14.0"
13.8"

11.0"

78 lbs

LED
w/ wake-up
button

NO

IP66

High Current
Prismatic

Limited
Lifetime

51.2v

105Ah

14.0"
13.8"

11.0"

104 lbs.

LCD
Rotary Dial
w/ wake-up

button

YES

IP66

High Current
Prismatic

Limited
Lifetime

51.2vV

105Ah

22.0"
9.76"

10.4"

110 lbs.

LCD
Rotary Dial
w/ wake-up

button

YES

IP66

High Current
Prismatic

Limited
Lifetime

51.2vV

175Ah

23.8"
13.6"

10.8"

175 lbs.

LCD
Rotary Dial
w/ wake-up

button

YES

IP66

Prismatic
Blade

Limited
Lifetime



