

**NANO****NANO****NANO****SLIM****BLADE**

	NANO	NANO	NANO	SLIM	BLADE
<b>Voltage</b>	38.4V	51.2V	51.2V	51.2V	51.2V
<b>Battery Capacity</b>	60Ah	60Ah	105Ah	105Ah	175Ah
<b>Dimensions</b>	14.0" x 13.8" x 11.0"	14.0" x 13.8" x 11.0"	14.0" x 13.8" x 11.0"	22.0" x 9.76" x 10.4"	23.8" x 13.6" x 10.8"
<b>Weight</b>	69 lbs	78 lbs	104 lbs.	110 lbs.	175 lbs.
<b>Display</b>	LED w/ wake-up button	LED w/ wake-up button	LCD Rotary Dial w/ wake-up button	LCD Rotary Dial w/ wake-up button	LCD Rotary Dial w/ wake-up button
<b>Heater</b>	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES
<b>IP Protection Rating</b>	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66	IP66
<b>Battery Cell Type</b>	High Current Prismatic	High Current Prismatic	High Current Prismatic	High Current Prismatic	Prismatic Blade
<b>Warranty</b>	Limited Lifetime	Limited Lifetime	Limited Lifetime	Limited Lifetime	Limited Lifetime